FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

(RPM)
Start
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Motor
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R3.6 110 3.6 120 2.10 500 101.96 303.05 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R6 110 6 120 2.10 300 101.96 505.55 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R9 110 9 120 2.10 200 101.96 759.04 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R10 110 10 120 2.10 150 101.96 848.26 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R15 110 15 120 2.10 120 101.96 1264.59 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R18 110 18 120 2.10 100 101.96 1375.05 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R20 110 20 120 2.10 75 101.96 1527.99 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R30 110 30 120 2.10 60 101.96 2275.70 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R36 110 36 120 2.10 50 101.96 2731.69 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R40 110 40 120 2.10 37 101.96 3054.57 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R60 110 60 120 2.10 30 101.96 4156.31 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R90 110 90 120 2.10 20 101.96 5664.48 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R120 110 120 120 2.10 15 101.96 5664.48 104 257 6.61
ACWGM120-100-192-110-1550-R180 110 180 120 2.10 10 101.96 5664.48 104 257 6.61
D
IM
E
N